Dynisco Melt Monitor
Alarm Series
Description
The Dynisco Melt Monitor Alarm Series is a melt pressure transduc-
er with an integral digital display. An optional temperature mea-
surement is available. The Melt Monitor has been designed for the
rigorous environments of the plastics extruder. Standard features,
including the digital auto-zero and peak display function provides

X   =  Pressure Only
T   =  Pressure and Temperature
Ordering Guide
XMMX-XX-XX-X/XX-XXX
Process Connection
<Blank> = 1/2-20 UNF
M18 = M18 x 1.5 Thd
Shaded sections refer to standard configurations. Accuracy may be affected if non-standard
configurations are used.  For additional options please consuilt factory.
Stem Length
30 = 30", 76 cm Flex
Snout Length
3     =  3",7.6 cm
6 = 6", 15 cm
9
12
=
=
9", 23 cm
12", 30 cm
Melt Monitor Configuration
R   = Rigid Configuration
F   = Flex Configuration
Options
B106 = Oil Filled
G116 = 24 Vdc Power Supply
Consult Factory for optional accuracies
Pressure  Range
5C   =  500 psi
1M    =  1,000 psi
1.5M =  1,500 psi
3M    =  3,000 psi
5M    =  5,000 psi
7.5M =  7,500 psi
10M  =  10,000 psi
15M  =  15,000 psi
20M  =  20,000 psi
Tagl ine
Dimensions
Thread D1 D2 A B C D3 D4
1/2-20
0.307(7.8)
0.303(7.7)
0.413(10.5)
0.407(10.35)
0.217(5.5)
0.211(5.35)
0.441(11.2)
0.233(11.0)
0.629(16.0) 0.41(10.5) 0.5(12.7)
M18 x 1.5
0.394(10.0)
0.386(9.8)
0.610(15.5)
0.602(15.3)
0.236(6.0)
0.230(5.85)
0.551(14.0)
0.543(13.8)
0.787(20.0) 0.63(16.0) 0.669(17.0)
Thread D1 D2 A B C D3 D4
1/2-20
0.307(7.8)
0.303(7.7)
0.413(10.5)
0.407(10.35)
0.217(5.5)
0.211(5.35)
0.441(11.2)
0.233(11.0)
0.629(16.0) 0.41(10.5) 0.5(12.7)
M18 x 1.5
0.394(10.0)